
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Silenko Arkadiy N.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 27 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  B14-103  408
Mon, 07 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  S13-105, S13-106, S13-107, S13-108, S13-405,

S13-602  98-3
Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  B15-201, B15-901, B16-501, B16-504, B16-511,

B16-564  402
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Quality Management  B15-904  dep.72
Mon, 21 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Management and Marketing  B14-V04  B-214
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Quality Management  B14-V01, B15-V74  B-217
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Strategic Management  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  B-210
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  B15-904  K-1218
Thu, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-995  dep.72
Fri, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Corporate Social Responsibility  M17-915  B-216
Sat, 26 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-915  dep.72
Thu, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  B15-V74  V-411
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strategic Management  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904  K-208
Mon, 11 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Quality Management  B14-V01  V-415


